
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT 
            AN ISO 9001-2015 PORT 

Correspondence Address: 2nd Floor, A.O. Building, Headland-Sada, Mormugao, Goa – 403 804 
Material Supply Address: Baina, Opp. Baina Beach, Vasco-da-Gama, Goa - 403 802 

Phone: 0832-2594514, 2594218 
Web Site: https://mptgoa.gov.in/ E-Mail mm@mptgoa.gov.in 

 

 

MM/02/003                                                                                             08.02.2021 

 
To,                                                  

1. Saif & Co., Vasco 

2. Bashir A. I. Khan,Vasco 

 3. Meecas Engineering, Margao   

4. R. K. Enterprises, Vasco 

5. Kakode Trading LLP.Margao 
 6. R.S. Cacodkar, Margao 

7. Kakode Trading LLP, Margao 

 8. Weld Engineering, Ponda 
 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub:- Budgetary quotation No. MM/02/003 due on 15.02.2021. 
 

You are requested to kindly furnish your budgetary quotation for the subject items in the following format:- 

Code Description Qty

.  

Basic 

Rate/unit 

(Rs.) 

Freight/ 

unit 

 (Rs.) 

Insurance 

/unit 

   (Rs.) 

GST/ 

unit 

(Rs.) 

FOR 

Destination 

Amount/unit

(Rs.) 

HSN 

Code  

02200150 

 

 

 

02200360 

 

 

 

 

02201280 

 

 

 

02200320 

 

 

 

02200070 
 

 
 

Regulator two stage, double gauge for 

oxygen gas cylinder, special Dura 

Oxygen 0-10.   

 

Regulator, two stage, double gauge, 

working pressure 0 to 1 Kg/sq.cm, for 

acetylene gas cylinder, special Dura A-1.5 

(repaired). 
 

Hand glooves, rubber, to withstand 

electrical strength of 15KV, of length 15", 

as per IS:4770, with ISI mark. 

 

Electrode holders, for arc welding, fully 

insulated, for 600 amps current capacity, 

& with brass jaws. 

 

Torch, cutting, cutogen No.5, capable of 

cutting steel upto 12" thick, with 3/64" 

cutting nozzle (Repaired). 

01 
 
 
 
 

01 
 
 
 
 

04 
 
 
 

02 
 
 
 

01 

      

Kindly note that we are a Govt. of India organization, and as such:- 

 

1. VALIDITY: Your quotation should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening. Confirm acceptance. 

2. Kindly mention the HSN/SAC No. at the time of quoting. 

3. Kindly submit your budgetary quotation on or before due date i.e. 15/02/2021.  

 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
 

 

 

 



MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT 
            AN ISO 9001-2015 PORT 

Correspondence Address: 2nd Floor, A.O. Building, Headland-Sada, Mormugao, Goa – 403 804 
Material Supply Address: Baina, Opp. Baina Beach, Vasco-da-Gama, Goa - 403 802 

Phone: 0832-2594514, 2594218 
Web Site: https://mptgoa.gov.in/ E-Mail mm@mptgoa.gov.in 

 

DY. MATERIALS MANAGER 

 


