

MORMUGAO PORT TRUST MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT

AN ISO 9001-2015 PORT

MM/02/003 08.02.2021

To,

- 1. Saif & Co., Vasco
- 2. Bashir A. I. Khan, Vasco
- 3. Meecas Engineering, Margao
- 4. R. K. Enterprises, Vasco
- 5. Kakode Trading LLP.Margao
- 6. R.S. Cacodkar, Margao
- 7. Kakode Trading LLP, Margao
- 8. Weld Engineering, Ponda

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Budgetary quotation No. MM/02/003 due on 15.02.2021.

You are requested to kindly furnish your budgetary quotation for the subject items in the following format:-

Code	Description	Qty ·	Basic Rate/unit (Rs.)	Freight/ unit (Rs.)	Insurance /unit (Rs.)	GST/ unit (Rs.)	FOR Destination Amount/unit (Rs.)	HSN Code
02200150	Regulator two stage, double gauge for oxygen gas cylinder, special Dura Oxygen 0-10.	01						
02200360	Regulator, two stage, double gauge, working pressure 0 to 1 Kg/sq.cm, for acetylene gas cylinder, special Dura A-1.5 (repaired).	01						
02201280	Hand glooves, rubber, to withstand electrical strength of 15KV, of length 15", as per IS:4770, with ISI mark.	04						
02200320	Electrode holders, for arc welding, fully insulated, for 600 amps current capacity, & with brass jaws.	02						
02200070	Torch, cutting, cutogen No.5, capable of cutting steel upto 12" thick, with 3/64" cutting nozzle (Repaired).	01						

Kindly note that we are a Govt. of India organization, and as such:-

- 1. **VALIDITY:** Your quotation should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening. *Confirm acceptance*.
- 2. Kindly mention the HSN/SAC No. at the time of quoting.
- 3. Kindly submit your budgetary quotation on or before due date i.e. 15/02/2021.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

Web Site: https://mptgoa.gov.in/ E-Mail mm@mptgoa.gov.in



MORMUGAO PORT TRUST MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT

DY. MATERIALS MANAGER

Web Site: https://mptgoa.gov.in/ E-Mail mm@mptgoa.gov.in/